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100m Men
Final 19/07/2003 / 18:50Wind: +1,2m/s

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 5 172 POGNON Ronald FRA 0.164 10.19 =CR
2 8 107 GOLBERG Argo EST 0.131 10.28 NUR
3 6 143 CALLIGNY Fabrice FRA 0.159 10.34
4 3 361 CHYLA Lukasz POL 0.169 10.35
5 4 188 EDGAR Tyrone GBR 0.158 10.35
6 1 201 SMITH Nick GBR 0.181 10.40
7 2 275 NÉMETH Gergely HUN 0.145 10.49
8 7 396 ALVES Ricardo POR 0.151 10.52

400m Men
Final 19/07/2003 / 20:15

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 5 150 DJHONE Leslie FRA 0.165 45.04 NUR,CR
2 3 180 BENJAMIN Tim GBR 0.205 45.86
3 4 392 WIERUSZEWSKI Rafal POL 0.283 45.87
4 2 48 YELISTRATOV Aleksandr BLR 0.259 46.11 NUR
5 6 472 DEMCHENKO Volodimir UKR 0.309 46.14
6 7 287 MCCARTHY David IRL 0.206 46.26
7 1 243 SWILLIMS Bastian GER 0.183 46.91
8 8 15 DEBAERDEMAKER Xavier BEL 0.172 47.56

800m Men
Final 19/07/2003 / 20:50

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat finish time

1 5 219 HERMS René GER 1:46.26
2 3 162 LACASSE Florent FRA 1:46.47
3 6 101 OLMEDO Manuel ESP 1:46.83
4 1 395 ALMEIDA Fernando POR 1:47.15
5 4 202 SOOS Ricky GBR 1:47.73
6 2 81 CORTES José Manuel ESP 1:48.50
7 7 92 JURADO Juan De Dios ESP 1:48.70
8 8 378 MARKS Tomasz POL 1:48.78

Intermediate times:
400m 219 Herms René 53.79

400m Hurdles Men
Final 19/07/2003 / 18:15

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 4 381 PLAWGO Marek POL 0.206 48.45 CR,SB
2 6 213 DUMA Christian GER 0.222 49.53 PB
3 7 344 KORTBEEK Thomas NED 0.179 49.68 SB
4 3 426 MATVEYEV Roman RUS 0.196 49.90 PB
5 8 413 BORSHCHENKO Aleksandr RUS 0.324 50.09 PB
6 5 165 MAILLARD Sebastien FRA 0.229 50.28
7 1 33 MIKHEYKO Yevgeniy BLR 0.172 50.52
8 2 30 KOZLOVSKIY Andrey BLR 0.191 50.91

3000m Steeplechase Men
Final 19/07/2003 / 19:30

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat finish time

1 2 6 PRÖLL Martin AUT 8:25.86 CR
2 3 382 POPLAWSKI Radoslaw POL 8:27.95
3 4 122 KESKISALO Jukka FIN 8:28.53
4 1 485 SLOBODENYUK Vadim UKR 8:29.00 SB
5 8 468 AKKAS Halil TUR 8:33.68 NUR
6 6 333 LUCHIANOV Ivan MDA 8:35.12
7 5 239 SCHÄFER Raphael GER 8:35.66
8 12 292 MAGIDI Itay ISR 8:43.92
9 7 221 KLEIN Christian GER 8:45.22
10 9 23 WILSSENS Koen BEL 8:51.08
11 10 139 ARPIN Romain FRA 8:55.97

11 314 VILLANI Matteo ITA DQ 163.2

Intermediate times:
1000m 239 Schäfer Raphael 2:54.85
2000m 239 Schäfer Raphael 5:45.82
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4x100m Relay Men
Semifinal 1/2 19/07/2003 / 11:35

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat finish time

1 2 9001 BELGIUM BEL 39.65 Q
1 - VEREECKE P. (81) 2 - GOURMET Francois (81)
3 - BEYENS Kristof (83) 4 - DEBAERDEMAKER X. (81)

2 4 9005 FRANCE FRA 39.71 Q
1 - ADOLIA Daniel (82) 2 - POGNON Ronald (82)
3 - CALLIGNY Fabrice (81) 4 - SOCRIER David (81)

3 3 9008 HUNGARY HUN 40.15 Q
1 - SZABÓ Laszlo (81) 2 - ÁGOSTON Daniel (83)
3 - NÉMETH Gergely (81) 4 - KISS Daniel (82)

4 6 9003 SPAIN ESP 40.33
1 - DE DIOS Egoitz (81) 2 - GRACIA Cesar (81)
3 - GARCIA-BORREGUERO (83) 4 - GUZMAN Jose (82)

5 5 9010 SWITZERLAND SUI 40.72
1 - THONNEY Harry (82) 2 - ZAUGG Thomas (83)
3 - OGGIER Andreas (82) 4 - NABE Cédric (83)

qualified: first 3 (Q)  in each heat and 2 (q)  best performers to the Final

Semifinal 2/2 19/07/2003 / 11:45
Rank Lane BIB Name Nat finish time

1 6 9009 POLAND POL 39.63 Q
1 - GAJ Adam (83) 2 - CHYLA Lukasz (81)
3 - NIEWIARA Marcin (81) 4 - PTAK Pawel (83)

2 3 9004 ESTONIA EST 39.91 Q
1 - AASMA Allar (81) 2 - SOOL Henri (81)
3 - VIHMANN Martin (81) 4 - GOLBERG Argo (82)

3 4 9006 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 40.02 Q
1 - GRANT Dwayne (82) 2 - LAMBERT Chris (81)
3 - CHIN Darren (81) 4 - ABEYIE Tim (82)

4 7 9011 SWEDEN SWE 40.19 q
1 - JOHANSSON Peter (81) 2 - NILSSON Pontus (82)
3 - WISSMAN Johan (82) 4 - ENGBERG Johan (81)

5 2 9002 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 40.27 q
1 - MAZANEC Jan (82) 2 - VOJTIK Jiri (81)
3 - GOTZ Rudolf (83) 4 - STOKLASKA Jan (83)

6 5 9007 GERMANY GER 40.52
1 - PFENNIG Tobias (81) 2 - MALUCHA Markus (83)
3 - FISCHER Johannes (82) 4 - MIELKE Benjamin (81)

qualified: first 3 (Q)  in each heat and 2 (q)  best performers to the Final

20 km Walk Men
Final 19/07/2003 / 9:00

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat finish time

1 3 373 KUCINSKI Beniamin POL 1:22:07 PB
2 1 424 LYSTSOV Sergey RUS 1:24:04
3 6 44 TALASHKO Andrey BLR 1:24:28
4 2 302 ENNEMOSER Patrick ITA 1:25:05 PB
5 10 417 YARGUNKIN Aleksandr RUS 1:25:43
6 5 451 TOTH Matej SVK 1:25:59
7 7 31 KUZMIN Aleksandr BLR 1:26:55
8 8 371 KALKA Kamil POL 1:27:19
9 4 436 TROFIMOV Petr RUS 1:28:26
10 11 365 DYS Rafal POL 1:29:53

9 284 GRIFFIN Colin IRL DQ 230.4

Intermediate times:
2km 373 Kucinski Beniamin 8:05
4km 373 Kucinski Beniamin 16:28
6km 424 Lystsov Sergey 24:53
8km 44 Talashko Andrey 33:08

10km 44 Talashko Andrey 41:21
12km 373 Kucinski Beniamin 49:28
14km 373 Kucinski Beniamin 57:35
16km 373 Kucinski Beniamin 1:05:42
18km 373 Kucinski Beniamin 1:13:36
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Long Jump Men
Qualification Group A 19/07/2003 / 11:15

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 7 487 ZYUSKOV Volodimir UKR 8,11 Q
2 6 76 JENSEN Morten DEN 7,97 Q NUR
3 11 264 TSATOUMAS Louis GRE 7,89 Q
4 2 329 NAZAROVAS Arvydas LTU 7,87 Q PB
5 13 57 PUCELJ Ivan CRO 7,78 q SB
6 12 432 SAPINSKIY Dmitriy RUS 7,72 q
7 14 54 ARACIC Luka CRO 7,72 q
8 3 330 SELIUSKAS Vytautas LTU 7,65
9 8 53 RUSENOV Atanas BUL 7,42
10 5 183 BURGESS Louis GBR 7,34
11 10 3 BREGU Admir ALB 7,31
12 4 307 MARRAFFA Massimo ITA 7,21
13 9 108 BRJUHHOV Igor EST 7,10
14 1 37 PUZIKOV Gennadiy BLR 5,74

qualified: qualifying perf. 7,80 (Q)  or 12 (q)  best performers to the Final
1 2 3

1 487 ZYUSKOV Volodimir 7,47 8,11 -  (-0,6)   (+1,9)
2 76 JENSEN Morten 7,97 - -  (+0,9)
3 264 TSATOUMAS Louis 7,89 - -  (+0,6)
4 329 NAZAROVAS Arvydas 7,75 7,87 -  (+0,6)   (+1,1)
5 57 PUCELJ Ivan 7,76 x 7,78  (+1,7)   (+1,8)
6 432 SAPINSKIY Dmitriy 7,58 7,62 7,72  (+1,7)   (+0,7)   (+0,7)
7 54 ARACIC Luka 7,72 7,62 x  (+1,1)   (+0,9)
8 330 SELIUSKAS Vytautas 7,32 7,65 7,55  (+1,1)   (+1,0)   (+1,4)
9 53 RUSENOV Atanas 7,38 7,31 7,42  (+0,1)   (+0,0)   (+1,1)
10 183 BURGESS Louis 7,34 x 7,31  (+0,1)   (+0,6)
11 3 BREGU Admir 7,31 7,16 x  (-0,1)   (+0,1)
12 307 MARRAFFA Massimo 7,21 6,89 -  (+3,0)   (-0,5)
13 108 BRJUHHOV Igor x 7,03 7,10  (+0,8)   (+1,8)
14 37 PUZIKOV Gennadiy 5,74 - -  (+1,3)

Qualification Group B 19/07/2003 / 11:15
Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 1 409 SIMION Danut ROM 7,98 Q
2 12 440 ZUMER Jan SLO 7,91 Q PB
3 8 55 BAKOVIC Marijo CRO 7,84 Q SB
4 11 482 PATSELYA Oleksandr UKR 7,82 Q =PB
5 6 255 KOUKOURDIS Dimitrios GRE 7,81 Q PB
6 9 274 LÕRINCZ Imre HUN 7,64
7 4 315 KARLIVANS Janis LAT 7,46
8 2 328 MYKOLAITIS Povilas LTU 7,34
9 10 397 ARAUJO Gaspar POR 7,25
10 3 441 MACCAPANI Luca SMR 6,40

13 469 CICEK Ferhat TUR NM
7 67 LAMPART Petr CZE NM
5 384 PYTLARCZYK Pawel POL NM

qualified: qualifying perf. 7,80 (Q)  or 12 (q)  best performers to the Final
1 2 3

1 409 SIMION Danut 7,98 - -  (+1,5)
2 440 ZUMER Jan 7,59 7,91 -  (+0,2)   (+0,0)
3 55 BAKOVIC Marijo x 7,56 7,84  (+2,6)   (+1,1)
4 482 PATSELYA Oleksandr 7,75 7,82 -  (+1,0)   (+1,7)
5 255 KOUKOURDIS D. 6,95 7,50 7,81  (-0,1)   (+1,3)   (+1,8)
6 274 LÕRINCZ Imre 7,52 7,60 7,64  (+0,1)   (+1,6)   (+1,1)
7 315 KARLIVANS Janis x 7,34 7,46  (+2,4)   (+0,5)
8 328 MYKOLAITIS Povilas x x 7,34  (-0,7)
9 397 ARAUJO Gaspar x 7,25 x  (+1,2)
10 441 MACCAPANI Luca 6,40 x 6,38  (+1,3)   (+0,7)

469 CICEK Ferhat x x -
67 LAMPART Petr x x x
384 PYTLARCZYK Pawel x - -
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Triple Jump Men
Final 19/07/2003 / 19:55

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 10 45 VALYUKEVICH Dmitriy BLR 17,57 NUR,CR
2 9 408 OPREA Marian ROM 17,28
3 4 218 HELPLING Rudolf GER 16,66
4 3 51 KARAILIEV Momchil BUL 16,48
5 1 433 SERGEYEV Aleksandr RUS 16,36
6 12 52 LITVINSKI Yuri BUL 16,27
7 7 313 SCHEMBRI Fabrizio ITA 16,24 PB
8 5 280 TÖLGYESI Peter HUN 16,22
9 6 233 POHLE Andreas GER 16,17
10 11 335 LETNICOV Vladimir MDA 15,78
11 8 332 LISNIC Chiril MDA 15,73
12 2 149 DIARRA Alassane FRA 15,67

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 45 VALYUKEVICH D. 17,16 17,51 x 17,57 16,91 x  (+0,6)   (+0,5)   (+0,2)   (+0,4)
2 408 OPREA Marian 17,15 17,26 17,28 x 16,82 17,13  (+0,2)   (+0,4)   (+0,1)   (+0,3)   (+0,2)
3 218 HELPLING Rudolf 16,22 16,08 16,14 16,66 16,26 x  (+0,2)   (+0,9)   (+0,4)   (+0,4)   (+0,7)
4 51 KARAILIEV Momchil 16,44 16,48 16,38 16,23 15,86 16,18  (+0,1)   (+0,3)   (+0,4)   (+0,5)   (+0,7)   (+0,0)
5 433 SERGEYEV Aleksandr 16,31 15,52 16,20 16,36 x 16,32  (+0,3)   (+0,6)   (+0,4)   (+0,5)   (-0,1)
6 52 LITVINSKI Yuri 16,27 13,77 x 13,82 15,37 x  (+0,2)   (+0,2)   (+0,5)   (+0,9)
7 313 SCHEMBRI Fabrizio 16,24 15,95 x 16,02 15,96 16,10  (+1,1)   (+0,7)   (+0,4)   (+0,3)   (+0,0)
8 280 TÖLGYESI Peter 13,69 15,96 16,22 16,22 16,05 15,95  (+0,8)   (+0,3)   (+0,7)   (+0,6)   (+0,4)   (+0,2)
9 233 POHLE Andreas 15,78 16,17 15,73  (+1,3)   (+0,1)   (+0,2)
10 335 LETNICOV Vladimir 15,20 15,78 x  (+1,0)   (+0,6)
11 332 LISNIC Chiril 15,73 x -  (+0,4)
12 149 DIARRA Alassane x 15,05 15,67  (+0,4)   (+0,5)

Discus Men
Final 19/07/2003 / 18:10

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 7 348 SMITH Rutger NED 59,90
2 3 42 SIVAKOV Dmitriy BLR 58,00 PB
3 5 430 PISHCHALNIKOV Bogdan RUS 56,88
4 10 452 VANEK Daniel SVK 56,59
5 9 471 INAN Omer TUR 55,62
6 4 13 COENE Kris BEL 55,61
7 8 175 VILI Bertrand FRA 54,88
8 6 109 ISRAEL Märt EST 54,86
9 11 376 MALACHOWSKI Piotr POL 54,79
10 2 484 SEMENOV Oleksiy UKR 54,16
11 1 86 FLORIDO Manuel ESP 53,74
12 12 265 TSOLAKIDIS Georgios GRE 53,65

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 348 SMITH Rutger 58,65 59,90 59,84 x 58,22 x
2 42 SIVAKOV Dmitriy 56,28 58,00 57,63 56,34 - 57,55
3 430 PISHCHALNIKOV B. 52,93 54,25 55,15 51,35 56,05 56,88
4 452 VANEK Daniel 54,58 56,59 55,48 54,13 x 54,52
5 471 INAN Omer 52,93 55,45 54,53 53,92 53,95 55,62
6 13 COENE Kris x 50,35 54,84 54,43 55,61 55,08
7 175 VILI Bertrand 54,88 54,86 x 54,72 x x
8 109 ISRAEL Märt 54,86 x 49,93 54,07 53,58 52,29
9 376 MALACHOWSKI Piotr 52,65 52,10 54,79
10 484 SEMENOV Oleksiy 54,16 54,11 53,74
11 86 FLORIDO Manuel 52,81 53,74 x
12 265 TSOLAKIDIS G. 53,65 53,26 53,24

Hammer Men
Final 19/07/2003 / 16:30

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 7 277 PARS Krisztian HUN 77,25
2 10 470 APAK Esref TUR 76,52
3 4 46 VASHCHILO Aleksandr BLR 71,91
4 9 43 SVYATOKHA Valeriy BLR 70,28
5 8 130 RAUTIO Petri FIN 69,53 PB
6 5 220 KAHLMEYER Marcus GER 69,36 PB
7 11 477 KARPOVICH Sergiy UKR 67,44
8 2 266 ZOULIEN Spyros GRE 65,92
9 3 126 LUOTONEN Lasse FIN 65,80
10 1 236 RAUTENKRANZ Jens GER 65,37
11 6 297 BESCHI Alessandro ITA 65,03
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Hammer Men
Final 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 277 PARS Krisztian x 72,13 77,25 74,66 74,88 75,39
2 470 APAK Esref 73,23 76,52 x 75,06 75,21 x
3 46 VASHCHILO A. x 69,42 71,77 71,91 67,73 x
4 43 SVYATOKHA Valeriy 62,63 x 67,95 70,28 69,14 x
5 130 RAUTIO Petri x 66,84 67,03 68,43 x 69,53
6 220 KAHLMEYER Marcus 67,48 x 65,85 65,18 69,36 64,84
7 477 KARPOVICH Sergiy x 60,31 66,65 63,24 67,44 66,77
8 266 ZOULIEN Spyros x 65,92 x 62,55 x 56,93
9 126 LUOTONEN Lasse 65,80 64,56 64,47
10 236 RAUTENKRANZ Jens 60,31 65,37 64,32
11 297 BESCHI Alessandro 63,12 x 65,03

100m Women
Final 19/07/2003 / 18:30Wind: +1,3m/s

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 6 184 KOKLONI Georgia GRE 0.154 11.33 PB
2 4 268 ONYSKO Daria POL 0.164 11.46 PB
3 2 16 DRAGUN Oksana BLR 0.180 11.48
4 7 324 NOSE Maja SLO 0.153 11.50 PB
5 1 10 OUEDRAOGO Elodie BEL 0.163 11.55
6 3 370 PIGIDA Natalya UKR 0.161 11.59
7 5 133 KWAKYE Jeanette GBR 0.179 11.62
8 8 255 FLEJSZAR Malgorzata POL 0.142 11.66

400m Women
Final 19/07/2003 / 19:55

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 4 132 KARAGOUNIS Helen GBR 0.254 51.78 PB
2 3 101 DESERT Solene FRA 0.294 52.05 PB
3 6 300 FIROVA Tatyana RUS 0.243 52.14
4 8 248 BEJNAR Monika POL 0.266 52.35
5 5 308 IVANOVA Natalya RUS 0.192 52.54
6 7 159 HOFFMANN Claudia GER 0.230 52.81 PB
7 2 136 MEADOWS Jennifer GBR 0.186 53.17
8 1 14 BOBRIK Yekaterina BLR 0.182 54.47

1500m Women
Final 19/07/2003 / 19:10

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat finish time

1 4 378 CHUMAKOVA Olesya RUS 4:11.75
2 1 234 DRAZDAUSKAITE Rasa LTU 4:12.16
3 8 128 DOBRISKEY Lisa GBR 4:12.95 PB
4 6 247 MAKESTAD Ingvill NOR 4:13.58 PB
5 5 352 NILSSON Johanna SWE 4:13.64
6 9 328 CARRUZZO Christina SUI 4:15.15 SB
7 7 319 SOBOLEVA Yelena RUS 4:15.22
8 2 376 MUNCAN Marina YUG 4:15.32
9 3 134 LEWIS Natalie GBR 4:15.47
10 12 59 ALFONSO Irene ESP 4:15.55
11 10 99 COULAUD Julie FRA 4:18.09
12 11 147 WHITTAKER Louise GBR 4:22.93

Intermediate times:
400m 319 Soboleva Yelena 1:07.10
800m 319 Soboleva Yelena 2:18.63

1200m 378 Chumakova Olesya 3:25.78
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10000m Women
Final 19/07/2003 / 21:15

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat finish time

1 4 197 PAPP Krisztina HUN 33:23.02 SB
2 10 312 LEVUSHKINA Valentina RUS 33:28.73
3 8 127 DAMEN Louise GBR 33:29.82
4 11 23 KUKHANOVETS Irina BLR 34:02.63 PB
5 3 129 FAGAN Collette GBR 34:08.93
6 7 373 SKLYARENKO Oksana UKR 34:12.66 PB
7 1 154 GÜLDEMEISTER Nicole GER 34:16.71 PB
8 6 354 RAHM Anna SWE 34:18.46 PB
9 5 171 SCHEDLER Michaela GER 34:22.36 PB
10 14 7 DE VOS Nathalie BEL 34:43.11 PB
11 13 63 FERNANDEZ Rosana ESP 34:46.55
12 9 58 SORENSEN Nina T. DEN 35:08.42 PB
13 12 89 MYLLYKOSKI Minna FIN 35:20.33
14 2 258 JARZYNSKA Karolina POL 35:20.92

Intermediate times:
1000m 373 Sklyarenko Oksana 3:22.52
2000m 373 Sklyarenko Oksana 6:43.26
3000m 373 Sklyarenko Oksana 10:08.76
4000m 373 Sklyarenko Oksana 13:37.90
5000m 312 Levushkina Valentina 17:04.98
6000m 127 Damen Louise 20:22.20
7000m 127 Damen Louise 23:43.08
8000m 127 Damen Louise 27:00.21
9000m 171 Schedler Michaela 30:17.23

400m Hurdles Women
Final 19/07/2003 / 18:00

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat Reaction time Fn finish time

1 3 302 GULUMYAN Oksana RUS 0.183 56.23
2 4 231 ZAUNA Irena LAT 0.233 56.47 SB
3 5 295 RUS Maria ROM 0.271 57.01 PB
4 6 314 MENSHCHIKOVA Mariya RUS 0.284 57.37
5 2 54 RÜCKLOVA Alena CZE 0.185 57.61
6 1 371 RABCHENYUK Anastasiya UKR 0.221 58.06
7 7 278 TLUSTOCHOWSKA Karolina POL 0.348 58.15
8 8 358 BORDYUGOVA Ganna UKR 0.321 58.47

3000m Steeplechase Women
Final 19/07/2003 / 20:30

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat finish time

1 5 307 IVANOVA Lyubov RUS 9:41.16 EUR,CR
2 17 52 MANNOVA Michaela CZE 9:42.01 NR
3 11 13 VANDEN BEMPT Sigrid BEL 9:42.04 NR
4 4 292 PROCA Alina ROM 9:48.15 NUR
5 12 351 NILSSON Ida SWE 10:00.27
6 14 367 MARA Valeriya UKR 10:09.52 PB
7 2 249 BUDNIAK Julia POL 10:13.56
8 6 102 DESPRES Gwendoline FRA 10:13.98 PB
9 13 105 DUARTE Sophie FRA 10:17.76 PB
10 1 65 GARCIA Alba ESP 10:21.99 NUR
11 3 124 ANKIER Jo GBR 10:22.13 PB
12 7 74 KELVE Kadri EST 10:22.27 NUR
13 15 364 GORPINICH Valentina UKR 10:26.65
14 9 57 MORCH Louise DEN 10:26.86 NUR
15 16 242 VERSTRATEN Jolanda NED 10:32.39 NUR
16 10 139 PARKER Barbara GBR 10:36.78
17 8 69 MARTIN Diana ESP 10:51.20

Intermediate times:
1000m 52 Mannova Michaela 3:17.06
2000m 307 Ivanova Lyubov 6:30.96
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4x100m Relay Women
Semifinal 1/2 19/07/2003 / 11:15

Rank Lane BIB Name Nat finish time

1 6 9101 BELGIUM BEL 45.20 Q
1 - DAVIN Elisabeth (81) 2 - HUYGHEBAERT Lien (81)
3 - OUEDRAOGO Elodie (81) 4 - ROCHTUS Audrey (82)

2 4 9104 GERMANY GER 45.35 Q
1 - KUCKELKORN Tanja (81) 2 - SCHORR Lisa (82)
3 - WAKAN Katja (81) 4 - HENTSCHKE Nadine (82)

3 2 9103 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 45.41 Q
1 - THOMAS Kelly (81) 2 - MILLER Lisa (83)
3 - NORVILLE Danielle (83) 4 - TURNER Laura (82)

4 3 9106 ITALY ITA 45.59 q
1 - MORANA Leonarda (82) 2 - CALI Vincenza (83)
3 - MARCHETTI Erica (81) 4 - CATTANEO Micol (82)

5 5 9108 SWITZERLAND SUI 46.21 q
1 - MORZA Barbara (82) 2 - KILIAN Jessica (81)
3 - KOHLER Renate (81) 4 - LEUTHARD Barbara (81)

qualified: first 3 (Q)  in each heat and 2 (q)  best performers to the Final

Semifinal 2/2 19/07/2003 / 11:25
Rank Lane BIB Name Nat finish time

1 4 9110 UKRAINE UKR 44.34 Q NUR
1 - PIGIDA Natalya (81) 2 - SHEPETYUK Irina (82)
3 - CHEBANU Olena (81) 4 - MAYDANOVA Marina (82)

2 5 9107 POLAND POL 44.55 Q
1 - RADOSZEWSKA Anna (81) 2 - ONYSKO Daria (81)
3 - DYDO Dorota (82) 4 - FLEJSZAR M. (83)

3 3 9102 FRANCE FRA 45.29 Q
1 - HUYGHES Amelie (82) 2 - LOSANGE Natalia (83)
3 - BELLIARD Gwladys (82) 4 - LUZIEUX Stephanie (82)

6 9105 IRLAND IRL DQ 170.14

1 - MAHER Emily (81) 2 - BOYLE Anna (83)
3 - O'FRIEL Fiona (82) 4 - MCSWEENEY Ailis (83)

qualified: first 3 (Q)  in each heat and 2 (q)  best performers to the Final

High Jump Women
Final 19/07/2003 / 17:00

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 3 43 VLASIC Blanka CRO 1,98 =CR
2 7 318 SLESARENKO Yelena RUS 1,96 PB
3 8 263 KSOK Anna POL 1,92 =SB
4 9 301 GRIGORYEVA Tatyana RUS 1,90
5 6 174 SKOTNIK Melanie GER 1,87
6 13 186 MITROPOULOU Niki GRE 1,87
7 15 117 NIARE Gaelle FRA 1,87
8 14 51 LALAKOVA Barbora CZE 1,87
8 11 87 MIKKONEN Hanna FIN 1,87 =SB
10 16 173 SCHÖTZ Katja GER 1,84
11 4 219 MEUTI Elena ITA 1,84 =SB
12 1 244 EIELAND Anne Gerd NOR 1,80
13 10 67 GUILLENA Estefania ESP 1,80
14 2 213 BRAMBILLA Elena ITA 1,80
15 5 126 CLARK Natalie GBR 1,75
16 12 97 CARTAL Magalie FRA 1,75

1,70 1,75 1,80 1,84 1,87 1,90 1,92 1,94 1,96 1,98 2,00
1 43 VLASIC Blanka - - - o - o xo xo o o xxx
2 318 SLESARENKO Yelena - - o o o xo xo o xo - xxx
3 263 KSOK Anna - - o o o o xxo x- xx
4 301 GRIGORYEVA Tatyana - o o o xo xo xxx
5 174 SKOTNIK Melanie - o o o o xxx
6 186 MITROPOULOU Niki - o o xxo o xxx
7 117 NIARE Gaelle - - o xo xo xxx
8 51 LALAKOVA Barbora - o o o xxo xxx
8 87 MIKKONEN Hanna - o o o xxo xxx
10 173 SCHÖTZ Katja - o o xo xxx
11 219 MEUTI Elena o o o xxo xxx
12 244 EIELAND Anne Gerd - xo o xxx
13 67 GUILLENA Estefania o o xo xxx
14 213 BRAMBILLA Elena o xo xo xxx
15 126 CLARK Natalie xo o xxx
16 97 CARTAL Magalie - xo xxx
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Pole Vault Women
Final 19/07/2003 / 18:30

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 7 306 ISINBAYEVA Yelena RUS 4,65 CR
2 5 96 BOSLAK Vanessa FRA 4,40 =SB
3 3 271 ROGOWSKA Anna POL 4,35
4 9 366 KUSHCH Natalya UKR 4,30
5 6 343 BELIN Kirsten SWE 4,20
6 11 107 GENEVRIER Elise FRA 4,10 =PB
7 2 353 PERSSON Linda SWE 4,10
8 1 189 SKAFIDA Afroditi GRE 4,10
9 12 175 STRUTZ Martina GER 3,80
9 8 286 TAVARES Sandra POR 3,80

10 194 JUHÁSZ Fanni HUN NM
4 71 REBENAQUE Ana ESP NM

3,80 4,00 4,10 4,20 4,30 4,35 4,40 4,45 4,50 4,65 4,85
1 306 ISINBAYEVA Yelena - - - - xo - xo - o o xr
2 96 BOSLAK Vanessa - - o - o - xo - xxx
3 271 ROGOWSKA Anna - xo - o o xo xxx
4 366 KUSHCH Natalya - xxo - o o - xxx
5 343 BELIN Kirsten - - o o xxx
6 107 GENEVRIER Elise o o o xxx
7 353 PERSSON Linda o xxo o xxx
8 189 SKAFIDA Afroditi - - xo xxx
9 175 STRUTZ Martina o xxx
9 286 TAVARES Sandra o xxx

194 JUHÁSZ Fanni - xxx
71 REBENAQUE Ana xxx

Long Jump Women
Final 19/07/2003 / 18:00

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 2 349 KLÜFT Carolina SWE 6,86 CR,PB
2 5 317 SIMAGINA Irina RUS 6,70
3 1 229 RADEVICA Ineta LAT 6,70 NUR
4 9 290 MILITARU Alina ROM 6,55
5 6 323 ZAYTSEVA Svetlana RUS 6,46
6 11 279 TRYBANSKA Malgorzata POL 6,44
7 12 309 IVANOVA Tatyana RUS 6,39
8 4 293 PRUTEANU Livia ROM 6,36
9 10 178 VAN BÜHREN Kathrin GER 6,25
10 8 261 KLISOWSKA Katarzyna POL 6,21
11 7 185 KOUTSIOUMARI Panagiota GRE 5,98
12 3 116 MENDY Christiane FRA 5,96

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 349 KLÜFT Carolina x 6,77 x x 6,86 x  (+0,9)   (+0,5)
2 317 SIMAGINA Irina 6,70 6,56 6,48 6,56 x x  (+1,6)   (+0,5)   (+0,9)   (+0,8)
3 229 RADEVICA Ineta 6,44 6,70 x x 6,45 6,34  (+0,5)   (+1,8)   (+0,9)   (+0,6)
4 290 MILITARU Alina 6,40 6,55 6,52 6,42 x 6,21  (+1,2)   (-0,5)   (+0,7)   (+0,2)   (+0,6)
5 323 ZAYTSEVA Svetlana 6,46 6,29 x x 6,18 6,28  (+1,3)   (+0,2)   (+0,3)   (+0,5)
6 279 TRYBANSKA M. x x 6,37 6,44 x x  (+1,8)   (+0,8)
7 309 IVANOVA Tatyana x 6,39 6,27 x 6,37 6,02  (+1,2)   (+0,3)   (+1,2)   (+0,4)
8 293 PRUTEANU Livia 4,23 6,33 6,26 6,25 6,31 6,36  (+1,1)   (+0,5)   (+1,0)   (+1,6)   (+0,8)   (+1,1)
9 178 VAN BÜHREN Kathrin 6,25 6,17 6,13  (+0,8)   (+1,4)   (+1,0)
10 261 KLISOWSKA K. 6,08 6,13 6,21  (+1,4)   (+0,8)   (+0,6)
11 185 KOUTSIOUMARI P. x 5,98 x  (+0,3)
12 116 MENDY Christiane 5,72 x 5,96  (+1,9)   (+0,5)
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Shot Put Women
Final 19/07/2003 / 18:20

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 7 21 KHORONEKO Natalya BLR 17,66
2 9 161 KLUGE Kathleen GER 17,09
3 5 357 KADOGAN Filiz TUR 16,72
4 13 224 ROSA Chiara ITA 16,49
5 2 151 BURKHARDT Anja GER 16,31
6 3 98 CERIVAL Jessica FRA 16,30
7 8 164 MARTEN Kristin GER 16,05
8 4 49 KARNIKOVA Jana CZE 15,65
9 11 272 ROZKO Joanna POL 15,54
10 10 72 RUIZ Ursula ESP 15,44
11 1 254 DZIERZECKA Magdalena POL 15,07 SB
12 12 233 AUSTYTE Rasa LTU 14,68
13 6 264 MACIAG Agnieszka POL 14,34
14 14 19 ILYUSHCHENKO Tatyana BLR 13,70

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 21 KHORONEKO Natalya 17,41 17,66 17,39 x x 17,33
2 161 KLUGE Kathleen 17,09 x 16,98 16,78 16,78 16,79
3 357 KADOGAN Filiz 16,38 16,37 16,45 16,72 16,60 16,17
4 224 ROSA Chiara 15,98 15,77 x 16,08 16,49 x
5 151 BURKHARDT Anja 15,38 15,08 16,31 x 16,30 x
6 98 CERIVAL Jessica x 14,72 16,30 x x 16,21
7 164 MARTEN Kristin 15,87 x x 15,83 16,05 x
8 49 KARNIKOVA Jana 15,65 x x x x x
9 272 ROZKO Joanna 14,27 15,09 15,54
10 72 RUIZ Ursula 15,44 x 14,93
11 254 DZIERZECKA M. 13,88 14,92 15,07
12 233 AUSTYTE Rasa 14,21 x 14,68
13 264 MACIAG Agnieszka 13,76 13,84 14,34
14 19 ILYUSHCHENKO T. x 13,70 11,60

Discus Women
Qualification 19/07/2003 / 10:30

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 4 177 TUCHOLKE Jana GER 56,00 Q
2 7 363 FOKINA Natalya UKR 54,65 Q
3 17 36 BEGIC Vera CRO 54,62 Q
4 8 31 CHERNOGOROVA Olga BLR 54,44 q
5 6 377 TOMASEVIC Dragana YUG 54,44 q
6 16 230 RUSKULE Dace LAT 53,12 q
7 11 212 BORDIGNON Laura ITA 52,10 q
8 12 169 RUMPF Sabine GER 51,80 q
9 10 198 VARGA Ildiko HUN 51,36 q
10 3 142 SMITHSON Claire GBR 50,30 q
11 5 40 KURTOVIC Marija CRO 49,80 q
12 14 18 GOLUB Anna BLR 49,77 q
13 2 262 KRAWCZUK Agnieszka POL 48,93
14 1 17 GONCHARENKO Olga BLR 48,47
15 13 91 STRANDMAN Katja FIN 46,52
16 15 123 VILLENEUVE Claudia FRA 45,53
17 9 84 LAITINEN Reetta FIN 44,15

qualified: qualifying perf. 54,50 (Q)  or 12 (q)  best performers to the Final
1 2 3

1 177 TUCHOLKE Jana 56,00 - -
2 363 FOKINA Natalya 54,65 - -
3 36 BEGIC Vera 52,21 54,62 -
4 31 CHERNOGOROVA Olga 54,44 52,66 x
5 377 TOMASEVIC Dragana 46,76 x 54,44
6 230 RUSKULE Dace 53,12 52,55 -
7 212 BORDIGNON Laura 47,25 51,53 52,10
8 169 RUMPF Sabine 50,49 51,80 50,18
9 198 VARGA Ildiko 51,22 50,61 51,36
10 142 SMITHSON Claire 46,79 50,30 46,76
11 40 KURTOVIC Marija 45,90 x 49,80
12 18 GOLUB Anna 45,86 48,71 49,77
13 262 KRAWCZUK Agnieszka 48,84 47,44 48,93
14 17 GONCHARENKO Olga x x 48,47
15 91 STRANDMAN Katja 43,77 45,72 46,52
16 123 VILLENEUVE Claudia 45,53 44,01 x
17 84 LAITINEN Reetta 44,15 x x
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Javelin Women
Final 19/07/2003 / 20:00

Rank St.ord. BIB Name Nat Perf.

1 5 50 KLIMESOVA Jarmila CZE 60,54 NUR
2 8 365 KHARUN Irina UKR 58,28
3 1 321 YAKOVENKO Mariya RUS 57,52 PB
4 12 28 SHIMCHUK Natalya BLR 57,45
5 7 192 FRAJKA Xenia HUN 56,83
6 15 56 SPOTAKOVA Barbora CZE 56,65 SB
7 3 158 HESSLER Stefanie GER 54,83
8 6 166 OBERGFÖLL Christina GER 54,28
9 14 251 CZENSKA Magdalena POL 54,09 SB
10 2 226 BRIVULE Linda LAT 54,07
11 10 141 SAYERS Goldie GBR 53,90
12 4 77 TRAKMANN Jana EST 50,54
13 11 227 KOZARENOKA Inga LAT 50,40
14 9 236 STASIULIONYTE Inga LTU 48,07
15 16 20 KAKHOVA Galina BLR 47,08
16 13 232 HEEB Johanna LIE 44,22

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 50 KLIMESOVA Jarmila 59,05 59,62 - 58,18 60,54 54,80
2 365 KHARUN Irina 58,28 55,79 54,46 53,18 x 56,75
3 321 YAKOVENKO Mariya x 54,25 x 56,02 x 57,52
4 28 SHIMCHUK Natalya 54,12 56,87 50,98 51,05 55,29 57,45
5 192 FRAJKA Xenia 53,92 52,24 54,72 55,89 56,83 55,71
6 56 SPOTAKOVA Barbora 49,29 52,33 56,65 x 52,87 49,22
7 158 HESSLER Stefanie 54,68 53,54 53,44 54,83 51,77 52,30
8 166 OBERGFÖLL C. 51,51 54,28 48,94 x x 47,81
9 251 CZENSKA Magdalena 54,09 51,88 51,39
10 226 BRIVULE Linda 48,98 49,70 54,07
11 141 SAYERS Goldie 53,41 53,90 x
12 77 TRAKMANN Jana 45,07 50,54 44,47
13 227 KOZARENOKA Inga 50,40 x 49,02
14 236 STASIULIONYTE Inga 48,07 x 43,93
15 20 KAKHOVA Galina 47,08 46,62 x
16 232 HEEB Johanna 44,22 42,87 37,78
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